
Open top vats

Valid until 31/12/2021

PRICE LIST LARGE FORMATS 2021

Capacity Height 
(cm)

Top 
diameter (cm)

Bottom 
diameter (cm)

Thickness 
(cm)

10HL 120 115 133 5

15HL 135 126 147 5

20Hl 150 138 160 5

25HL 156 147 171 5

30HL 163 157 183 5

35HL 175 165 193 5

40HL 185 170 198 5

50HL 200 186 220 5

60HL 200 194 225 5

Capacity Standard stainless steel equipment
(wooden stand included)

Price EXW

10HL

Racking valve 40mm 
Total draining valve 40mm

3500€

15HL 4000€

20Hl 4800€

25HL 5700€

30HL 6200€

35HL 6900€

40HL 7500€

50HL 8600€

Fermentation and aging vats
Capacity Standard stainless steel equipment

(wooden stand included)
Price EXW

10HL Racking valve 40mm 
Total draining valve 40mm

Oval door . Tasting tap . Round trap 400mm

5000€

15HL 5600€

20Hl

Racking valve 40mm 
Total draining valve 40mm

Rectangular door at bottom level 316x424mm 
Tasting tap

Round trap 500m

7500€

25HL 8600€

30HL 9100€

35HL 9900€

40HL 10600€

50HL 11800€

60HL 13000€

Optional stainless steel equipment 316L*
Rectangle door - 316x424mm
Oval autoclave door- 307x442mm
Total draining valve below
Decanting elbow
Valve 50mm ø (DIN / GAROLLA / CLAMPS /RJT BSM)
Tasting tap
Thermometer
Round trap on top (200mm -1000mm ø)
Stainless steel top with round trap
Blades for stirring of the less (white wine)
Hydraulic bung
Filtering grid
Cooling / heating plates 
Stainless steel stand 304L

Dimensions

Prices EXW Tonnellerie Allary, Archiac

Open top vat

Vat with full stainless steel open top

vat - oval door

Vat with door at bottom level*Please ask our representative for additional stainless 
steel equipment



Round foudres

Valid until 31/12/2021

Capacity Lenght 
(cm)

Head 
diameter 

(cm)

Middle 
diameter 

(cm)

Thickness 
(cm)

Price EXW *

10HL 125 113 125 5 6400€

20Hl 158 141 158 5 8600€

30HL 180 161 180 5 10300€

40HL 195 174 195 5 13000€

50HL 210 187 210 6 13900€

60HL 220 196 220 6 15400€

Oval foudres

1/2 vertical door  -265x435mm
Decantation elbow 
Valve in 50mm ø (DIN / GAROLLA / CLAMPS /RJT 
BSM)
Thermometer
Round trap on top 220mm ø
Cooling/heating plates
Stand for ladder
Wooden stand with stainless steel feet 304L
Stainless steel stand 304L

Capacity Lenght 
(cm)

Head 
diameter 

(cm)

Middle 
diameter 

(cm)

Thickness 
(cm)

Price EXW *

10HL 138 128/98 138/110 5 7100€

20Hl 168 158/122 171/136 5 9500€

30HL 188 178/132 192/153 5 11400€

40HL 205 194/149 210/167 5 14400€

*Standard equipment incluides:Racking valve 40mm, total draining valve 40mm, 
tasting tap, oval door, hydraulic bung, wooden stand 

*Standard equipment incluides:Racking valve 40mm, total draining valve 40mm, 
tasting tap, oval door, hydraulic bung, wooden stand 

PRICE LIST LARGE FORMATS 2021	
Prices EXW Tonnellerie Allary, Archiac

Optional stainless steel 
equipment 316L*

*Please ask our representative for additional stainless 
steel equipment


